Unique Micro Design
Model  M264
Custom Keyboard
User Manual
Document Reference : DOC-M264-UM
UMD Part Number : 6-0264-993-7
Issue : 4
Date : 27/08/01

Kit - keyboard, cables & programming kit
Part Number Model Number Description
8. Ordering information and Accessories
23
Unique Micro Design Model 264 User Manual
Developers Kits - all cables, programming kit & plug pack
9-0264-004-1 K264-004 Sealed keyboard
9-0264-005-9 K264-005 Keycap
9-0264-006-7 K264-006 Keycap - QWERTY off-set layout
Options
 option Cx Mag card reader (single track, x= 1,2 or 3)
 option Cy Mag card reader (two track, y= 1&2,  2&3)
 option I I/O Expansion board
 Custom cable
gland option
Applies only to sealed keyboards
(Cables enter via cable glands for totally
Cables and accessories
2-5202-020-2 CA202 5 pin DIN plug to 5 pin DIN plug (2m)
2-5226-020-0 CA226-2 5 p DIN plug to 6 pin Mini DIN plug (2m)
2-5227-000-1 CA227 5 p DIN plug to 6 pin Mini DIN socket
2-5211-020-1 CA211-2 UMD serial DB9 skt to DB9 skt (2m)
2-6027-020-1 CA6027-2 UMD serial DB9 skt to DB25 plug
(Wyse 60 comm port)
2-6028-020-6 CA6028-2 UMD serial DB9 skt to DB25 plug
(comm port emulation)
1-6004-107-5 PP6D1000-E M264 plug pack (for serial mode only)
Documentation
6-0264-992-6 DOC-M264-PD Product description
9-3143-400-4 S143-4 ProtoLink programming utility
6-0264-993-7 DOC-M264-UM M264 user manual
7-6070-001-1 DOC-ProtoLink ProtoLink Reference manual
7-5010-122-7 DOC-AN-122 Product overview: UMD Custom
Keyboards
7-5020-107-7 DOC-TN-107 UMD ProtoLink Architecture
Part Model
Number Number Description
...  Firtst Choice of  Professional Systems Integrators  ...
Unique Micro Design Pty Ltd     ( ACN 007 419 490 )       Tel: +61-3-9582-7000